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Joy Gift Tin \ v
Spread joy over the holidays with this

keepsake gift tin, custom designed in-house,
featuring many bestselling chocolates.
26222 | 20 pc | $25 $18.75

Chocolate Survival Kit:

Survive the Season
Everything you need to
conquer the holidays.

14552 | 260g/9.2 0z | $47$12.75

GIFT WRAPPED

Favourites

A selection of caramels,
creams, soft centres and
chocolate-covered nuts.

13103X Milk 32 pc $33$24.75
11103Y Dark 32 pc $33$24.75
12105Y Assorted 32 pc $33 $24.75
12503Y Assorted 164 pc $155 $116.25

2 | Presentation of catalogue items may not be exactly as shown. Piece count may be approximate.




N \A/ P

P A e Holiday Tree Gift Box
1‘ » Ay : Ready to be enjoyed by everyone in the family!
None of the chocolates in this collection

contain any spirits or liquers.

14521 | 22 pc | $36 $22.50

4 | Presentation of catalogue items may not be exactly as shown. Piece count may be approximate.
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Classics
A holly jolly collection of bestselling
chocolates. Order a few extra for
any gifting emergencies.

14207Y Assorted 50pc %55 $41.25

14211Y  Assorted 72pc %75 $56.25

14212Y Assorted 98pc $%66 $75




GIFT WRAPPED

Unlimited Luxury

The holidays are all about family so we gathered
Sweet Georgia Browns, Nutty Mac Whites and

a couple of ‘relatives’ into one special collection.
16005Y | 8 pc | $24$15.75

Sweet Georgia Browns
Crunchy roasted salted pecans
layered with incredibly soft caramel
and topped by a generous dollop
of chocolate.

16001Y  Milk 8 pc $24 $15.75
16018Y  Mini (milk) 15pc  $24 $15.75
16016Y  Dark 8pc  $24$15.75 \

GIFT WRAPPED

Hedgehogs

A creamy hazelnut gianduja (jan-doo-yah)
centre in in a milk or dark chocolate shell
shaped like, you guessed it, a hedgehog.

Gifts that do more
Everything we craft at Purdys Chocolatier is
made with sustainable cocoa. The premium

we pay for sustainable cocoa goes back into 17009Y Mini (milk) 10 pc $15 $11.25
our cocoa-growing communities—funding local 17012Y Mini (dark) 10 pc $45 $11.25
initiatives such as medical trucks, clean water 17011y Milk 10 pe $26 $15
filters and farmer education. -

17021Y Milk 20 pc $38 $28.50
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Peppermint Bark

s i / T o - - < Creamy white chocolate
Foiled Bells LR y ' % R : with loads of crunchy
Individually foiled and -2 U ol k- p o . . . e . v candy cane bits, drizzled
crafted from milk B “‘ 2 > s o T . e with dark chocolate.
or dark chocolate. e e o : . = S e By 12793 | 6 pc
Great as party favours A, " TN ' TN g i g s d 48 $13.50
or stocking stuffers. 4 | ) : )

29125 Milk 375g/1320z $20$15
29129 Dark 375g/1320z $20$15¢

| !
Holiday Mini
4 Salted Caramels
Lightly salted liquid caramel
(oh yes!) in a creamy
milk chocolate shell.

Individually wrapped.
29280 | 200 g/ 710z | $+4 $10.50

Holiday Miniatures
Festively foiled chocolates that
are big on flavour and made
from creamy milk chocolate.
Individually wrapped.

29108 | 375g/13.2 0z | $26 $15

Peppermint Ice Miniatures

Creamy white chocolate with lots (and we
mean lots!) of refreshing candy cane bits
inside. Individually foiled.

29292 | 200g/7.10z | $+4 $10.50



GIFT WRAPPED

AL
No Sugar Added Mini

Sweet Georgia Browns ' Cordial Cherries
We use plant-based maltitol and | ‘g NEW ' Juicy maraschino cherries
; LOOK ' ;
isomalt as sweeteners so you 4 { iy 9 i dusted with fondant sugar

don’t have to miss out! _ and double-enrobed in
16012Y | 15 pc | $24$15.75 p SEWWRARRED dark ch_ocolate.

No Sugar Added |, 15600X | 14 pc | $27$20.25
Mini Hedgehogs —
Our bestselling milk chocolate
Mini Hedgehogs, sweetened with
maltitol (a plant-based sweetener).
17016Y | 10 pc | $45 $11.25

A

By

NEW
LOOK

Fruit Jellies
A random assortment

--------- 2oz 1699

o S aalames 0 nmcmﬁ.€§§°”“$=°f m“\ L of naturally flavoured

b % O T fruit jellies, including
) lemon, raspberry and

pink grapefruit.
18194X | 32 pc | $23 $17.25

Ruby Praline

Creamy, berry tart ruby cocoa
gianduja (jan-doo-yah) made /
with smooth almond purée,

in a ruby cocoa shell.

25121 | 6 pc | $42 $9

No Sugar Added Favourites

Sweetened with plant-based maltitol because
friends don’t let friends miss out on chocolate.
13496Y | 12 pc | $47 $12.75
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Assorted Chocolate ’Oé ) ‘ -
Bar Bag : o i \ Happy Holidays Bars
Individually wrapped ' N Choose from milk chocolate, dark chocolate with crisps
chocolate bars for sharing e ,f ) or white chocolate with peppermint candy cane bits.

(or stashingl e sing FFEE'BREAK 5y gk 18309 Happy Holidays Bars — Milk (Ho Ho Ho) 60 g/210z $5560 $4413
REZSIOL | !

Peanut Butter Bar and A A 4 \
Coffee Break Bar. i i L8 18311
29151 | 255 g/ 9.0 0z | $+4 $10.50

(3
N

Happy Holidays Bars — Dark with Crisps
(Be Merry)

Happy Holidays Bars — White with
Candy Cane Bits (Believe)

18310 Merry Christmas Bar — Milk 60g/210z $556 $4413

60g/210z $556 $413

18313 60g/210z $556 $413

Holiday Mini Favourites

We might call them Mini Favourites but

there’s nothing mini about the taste of

these handpicked chocolates! /
§ 25048 | 6pc | $12$9 - T

Vegan Dark Chocolate Santa
Everyone deserves chocolate, especially
during the holidays. Our vegan chocolate
is a smooth 60% dark chocolate.

284211 45g/1.6 0z | $4$3

Jolly St. Nick

Crafted from solid milk chocolate to
make everyone’s taste buds jolly.
28752 | 56 g/2.0 0z | %4 $3

12 | Presentation of catalogue items may not be exactly as shown. Piece count may be approximate.




Stocking Stuffer

Includes a Snowman Lolly, a Jolly R, Chocolate Nuts &/or Caramels

St. Nick (dark), Foiled Miniatures, P 0 ‘ You're spoiled for choice when it comes to our
Foiled Bells and a 110g Santa (milk). 4 e ol Y chocolate-enrobed crunchy nuts and/or caramels.

21501 | 235g/8.3 0z | $44 $10.50 i k- ! v " ! Choose a gift box that has all nuts, all caramels
’ ’ or a selection of both.
Milk & Dark Chocolate

18213 Caramels 3009/10.6 oz $23 $17.25

Milk & Dark Chocolate
12734 Mt & caramels 2659g/9.30z $23$17.25

Milk & Dark GIFT
12703X Chocolate Nuts 265 g/9.30z $27$20.25

E N
—_ -

Chocolates and Roasted Nuts
t ent of cH!;'c-:olat.- d cru _h%n s (cashews,
":; onds, pecans and macadamias, to b e pr I.eﬁ X
4| 375g/13.2 0z | $36 $22.5 A . —

e

Santa Gift Box

Make the ho-ho-holidays merry and bright.

Includes a Snowman Lolly, an Orange Meltie

Bar (milk), a Crisps and Chocolate Bar, a Mint Meltie

Bar (milk), a Jolly St. Nick (milk) and Hedgehogs, pack of 3.

15001 | 265g/9.3 0z | $18 $13.50
¥
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English Toffee
Crunchy (but not hard) toffee
dipped in milk chocolate and

coated in roasted almond bits.
12766X | 3 pc | $45 $11.25

» Eggnog _
NEW White chocolate with rum eggnog _k\“.(' e
LOOK (that we make ourselves at our "
Factory Kitchen!), in a creamy
milk chocolate shell.

12792 | 7pc | $42 $9

I

Winter Nut Mi;(

Roasted almonds, pecans,
macadamias and cashews with
dried cranberries, dark chocolate
and coconut shavings.

18288 | 350 g/12.3 0z | $23 $17.25

’ ;
16 | Presel _tuti#;l;xg‘ue items may note exactly as shown. Piece count may be approximate.
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Hot Chocolate
Just add hot water or milk to our
cocoa mix to make a comforting,
creamy cup of hot chocolate.
32948 | 335g/11.80z | $8$6

tisy

Y Mint Melties

Smooth melt-in-your-mouth centres e
flavoured with natural peppermint and ~~
enrobed in milk or dark chocolate.
18105 | 12 pc | $45 $11.25

Pecan Rolls

Vanilla fudge dipped in buttery
caramel and rolled in crunchy
raw pecans. Only available
during the holidays!

20318 | 2 pc | $45$11.25 «



Snow Day Stories Gift Tin
A gift for chocoholics and bookaholics »
¥ alike, this book-shaped tin tells a ; - f Pecmut Bu“‘er Flngers
great story inside and out. 5 . e 5 Ultra-creamy peanut butter
26229 | 15 pc | $25 $18.75 . L : : )y - g _enrobed in milk chocolate.
. . _Individually wrapped and
" only 100 calories each.
27994 | 12 pc | $t4 $10.50 -
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GIFT WRAPPED

Himalayan Pink ¢ Va
Salt Peanut Butter AT, TS
- et A
Creamy peanut butter enrobed in milk chocolate ‘ -
and topped with Himalayan pink salt.
18172Y | 18 pc | $26 $15

/X
AN

GIFT WRAPPED

Festive Gift Himalayan Pink

A ton (okay, not literally
a ton) of bestselling chocolates
and crunchy cashews

Salt Caramels
Crafted from an original 1907
roastedlinthotaey recipe, these caramels have
2641 | 1kg/2.2 b some serious chew. Enrobed in
$96 $67.50 milk or dark chocolate.
18166Y | 18 pc | $24$15.75

e / as shown. Piece count may'be ? mate.
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Be Merry Gift Basket

Eat, drink and be merry with this
gift basket. Features individually
wrapped and boxed chocolates

to share at family gatherings.

14660 | 1.2 kg /2.6 lb
$120 $90

Holiday Magic
Gift Basket

Savour the magic

of the holidays with this
enchanting wood sled gift
basket featuring our
bestselling chocolates.

25167 | 1.9kg /4.2 lb
$266 $150

®
CHOCOLATIER
1.888.478.7397 ext. 3 a groupsavings@purdys.com

€ group.purdys.com [ £]v]



